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Mercedes-Benz Arena, Berlin, Germany – May 13-15

Nando de Colo
CSKA Moscow

9
10
3
22

Regular season
Top 16
Playoffs

Total

Won
1
4
0
5

Lost
8
9
3

20

Won
2
5
2
9

Lost

SEMI-FINAL
A

May 13
21:00

SEMI-FINAL
B

May 13
18:00

8
11
3
22

Regular season
Top 16
Playoffs

Total

2015-16 games

Best
finish

Won
2
3
0
5

Lost
6
9
3

18

Won
4
5
0
9

Lost

THIRD PLACE GAMEMay 15 17:00
EUROLEAGUE FINAL 2016May 15 20:00

4th place 2015

Fenerbahce
Turkey

Final 2001, 2005

Laboral Kutxa
Spain

6-time winner

CSKA Moscow
Russia

Final Four debut

Lokomotiv Kuban
Russia


